
2023 Open Enrollment Benefits Fairs Schedule

DCHR will have a Hybrid Open Enrollment Benefits Fairs this year to help employees learn how to make 
election changes and to provide guidance to vendors. There will be virtual fairs throughout the week and 
in-person Open Enrollment Fairs once a week. Please see the schedule below for location dates and times.

Date Time Location

Monday, November 14 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Virtual

Tuesday, November 15 10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.
DC Dept. of Human Resources

1015 Half Street, SE, Washington, DC 20003
Onsite/In-Person

Wednesday, November 16 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Virtual

Thursday, November 17 1:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
DC Public Schools Central Office

1200 First Street, NE, Washington, DC 20002
Onsite/In-Person

Monday, November 21 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Virtual

Tuesday, November 22 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Virtual

Monday, November 28 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Virtual

Tuesday, November 29 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Virtual

Wednesday, November 30 10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.
D. Reeves Center

2000 14th Street, NW, Washington, DC 20009
Onsite/In-Person

Thursday, December 1 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Virtual

Monday, December 5 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Virtual

Tuesday, December 6 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Virtual

Wednesday, December 7 10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.
One Judiciary Square

441 4th Street, NW, Washington, DC 20001
Onsite/In-Person

Thursday, December 8 9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. Virtual

Friday, December 9 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Virtual

Monday, December 12 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Virtual


